
ROQUETE PNEUMÁTICO DE 3/8” JONNESWAY

Preço: 96.00 € + IVA

Características Principais:



ROQUETE PNEUMÁTICO DE 3/8” JONNESWAY 

Rotações em vazio:
Torque máximo:
Comprimento:
Peso:
Interior mangueira: 
170rpm
100Nm
275mm
1 300g
10mmø

SKU: JONNJAR-6310A

Categorias: FERRAMENTAS PNEUMÁTICAS, ROQUETES


